Computer Port Number
■ KVM-0410 /KVM-0420: 4 Ports
■ KVM-0810 /KVM-0820: 8 Ports
■ KVM-1610 /KVM-1620: 16 Ports
Cable Type
■ 1 to 2 ( USB ): ACC-2003 1,8m  Cable for USB
ACC-2004 3,0m  Cable for USB
■ 1 to 3 ( PS/2): ACC-2001 1,8m  Cable for PS/2

■ Green for Computer be ready
■ Red for Computer be selected
Ordering Information
■ KVM-0410 4 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for PS/2
■ KVM-0420 4 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for USB and PS/2
■ KVM-0810 8 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for PS/2
■ KVM-0820 8 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for USB and PS/2
■ KVM-1610 16 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for PS/2
■ KVM-1620 16 Port KVM Switch w. OSD for USB and PS/2
■ ACC-2001 1,8m Cable for PS/2
■ ACC-2002 3,0m Cable for PS/2
■ ACC-2003 1,8m Cable for USB
■ ACC-2004 3,0m Cable for USB